
WOMEN'S 220.0 RESULTS
Women's 220.0 Bench results

# Name Team Weigh
t

Benc
h

Point
s

1 Imani Wright Blue Springs High School 215.0 150.0

2 Malaika Udo Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 120.0

3 Lilli Willmon Piper High School 205.0 115.0

4 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

203.0 105.0

5 JULIA MILLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

187.4 90.0

6 Braedyn Dumlao-
Flack

Mill Valley High School 187.7 90.0

7 Molly  Wilson Piper High School 188.0 90.0

8 Haven Kane Lansing High School 191.0 90.0

Women's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Squa
t

Point
s

1 Malaika Udo Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 215.0

2 Imani Wright Blue Springs High School 215.0 205.0

3 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

203.0 200.0

4 Braedyn Dumlao-
Flack

Mill Valley High School 187.7 185.0

5 Molly  Wilson Piper High School 188.0 180.0

6 Lilli Willmon Piper High School 205.0 180.0

7 JULIA MILLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

187.4 150.0

8 Haven Kane Lansing High School 191.0 150.0



Women's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Clea
n

Point
s

1 Imani Wright Blue Springs High School 215.0 140.0

2 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

203.0 135.0

3 Malaika Udo Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 120.0

4 Braedyn Dumlao-
Flack

Mill Valley High School 187.7 115.0

5 Molly  Wilson Piper High School 188.0 105.0

6 Haven Kane Lansing High School 191.0 105.0

7 Lilli Willmon Piper High School 205.0 105.0

8 JULIA MILLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

187.4 95.0

Women's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weigh

t
Overal
l

Point
s

1 Imani Wright Blue Springs High School 215.0 495.0 10

2 Malaika Udo Gardner Edgerton High School 196.0 455.0 8

3 SHAY
HAMMERSCHMIDT

Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

203.0 440.0 6

4 Lilli Willmon Piper High School 205.0 400.0 4

5 Braedyn Dumlao-
Flack

Mill Valley High School 187.7 390.0 2

6 Molly  Wilson Piper High School 188.0 375.0 1

7 Haven Kane Lansing High School 191.0 345.0 0

8 JULIA MILLER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG
Powerlifting

187.4 335.0 0


